
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016        Viento: +1.4

1 (t) Nicolas Vigon Bescos
At. Intec-Zoiti

15/02/2003
DEA4673

6 10.1-

2 (t) Sergio Escartin Abadias
Atletismo Barbastro

22/04/2003
DEA4721

6 11.2-

3 (t) Lorien Buil Gual
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/2003
DEA4674

4 11.5-

4 (t) Mario Bruballa Arasanz
Hinaco Monzon

24/02/2004
DEA4686

12.9-

5 (t) Paulius Blazis 
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

09/09/2004
DEA4731

4 13.2-

6 (t) Abraham Lopez Mendez
Montaña Sabiñanigo

11/05/2004
DEA4757

7 13.5-

80m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016        Viento: +1.1

1 (t) David Launa Garcia
Montaña Sabiñanigo

28/11/2004
DEA4761

6 23.1-

2 (t) Lorenzo Aso Atares
At. Intec-Zoiti

02/05/2003
DEA4657

7 23.4-

3 (t) Jorge Arias Escalona
At. Intec-Zoiti

29/11/2003
DEA4656

4 23.7-

4 (t) Javier Gracia Noguero
Atletismo Barbastro

16/06/2004
DEA4714

24.7-

5 (t) Narciso Barranco Bartolome
Hinaco Monzon

25/11/2004
DEA4690

24.9-

6 (t) Paulius Blazis 
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

09/09/2004
DEA4731

3 25.1-

150m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Nicolas Abizanda Armada
Montaña Sabiñanigo

15/07/2004
DEA4759

6 3:16.5-

2 (t) Oscar Beltran Rodes
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

15/03/2004
DEA4732

8 3:20.2-

3 (t) Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
DEA4687

1 3:26.5-

4 (t) Alejandro Martinez Roche
Hinaco Monzon

27/11/2003
DEA4681

2 3:38.9-

5 (t) David Launa Garcia
Montaña Sabiñanigo

28/11/2004
DEA4761

7 3:41.2-

6 (t) Diego Escario Nadal
At. Intec-Zoiti

21/10/2003
DEA4661

9 3:44.0-

7 (t) Elias Haida Mansour
Atletismo Barbastro

21/10/2004
DEA4722

3 3:44.7-

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016        Viento: +0.7

1 (t) Alberto Mendoza Hernandez
Hinaco Monzon

10/09/2003
DEA4679

8 13.7-

2 (t) Daniel Gallart Satue
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/03/2003
DEA4666

3 14.8-

3 (t) Adrian Zaragoza Blanc
Hinaco Monzon

25/01/2004
DEA4685

6 16.6-

4 (t) Mario Fabregas Pallas
Atletismo Barbastro

02/03/2004
DEA4719

7 17.4-

5 (t) Hans Antonio Luettjohann Palacin
Atletismo Barbastro

04/05/2003
DEA4715

5 18.3-

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Guillermo Gonzalez Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2004
DEA4716

1.41

1.00 -/1.10 -/1.20 O/1.30 O/1.35 XO/1.38 XXO/1.41 XO/1.44 XXX
2 (t) Ruben Alaman Ramos

Hinaco Monzon
29/05/2003

DEA4677
1.38

1.00 -/1.10 -/1.20 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXO/1.38 XXO/1.41 XXX
3 (t) Eduardo Santolaria Santamaria

At. Intec-Zoiti
19/08/2003

DEA4670
1.35

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.20 O/1.30 XO/1.35 XXO/1.38 XXX
4 (t) Adrian Zaragoza Blanc

Hinaco Monzon
25/01/2004

DEA4685
1.20

1.00 -/1.10 O/1.20 O/1.30 XXX
5 (t) Jorge Arias Escalona

At. Intec-Zoiti
29/11/2003

DEA4656
1.20

1.00 -/1.10 O/1.20 XXO/1.30 XXX
6 (t) Lorenzo Aso Atares

At. Intec-Zoiti
02/05/2003

DEA4657
1.00

1.00 O/1.10 XXX
6 (t) Nicolas Abizanda Armada

Montaña Sabiñanigo
15/07/2004

DEA4759
1.00

1.00 O

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Alberto Mendoza Hernandez
Hinaco Monzon

10/09/2003
DEA4679

4.90
+0.8

4.69
+0.4

4.40
+0.8

4.67
+1.7

4.90
+0.8

2 (t) Pedro Manuel Albareda Garcia
Atletismo Barbastro

10/06/2003
DEA4718

3.54
+3.4

3.31
+1.4

3.40
+0.4

3.59
+2.4

3.59
+2.4

3 (t) Daniel Buil Calvo
Atletismo Barbastro

05/12/2003
DEA4717

3.39
+0.6

3.45
+2.0

3.36
+0.9

3.33
-0.2

3.45
+2.0

4 (t) Ivan Bordetas Abadias
Montaña Sabiñanigo

01/10/2004
DEA4758

2.85
-0.6

2.49
+1.6

3.02
+3.9

3.44
+1.8

3.44
+1.8

5 (t) Hugo Ferrer Torres
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/05/2004
DEA4664

X 3.23
-0.6

3.34
+1.5

3.17
+0.8

3.34
+1.5

6 (t) Kenan Bianco Jorquera
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/12/2004
DEA4658

X 2.92
+2.1

3.14
+0.5

3.15
+3.8

3.15
+3.8

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Javier Cruz Ruiz
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

15/03/2004
DEA4609

X X 25.73 22.95 25.73

2 (t) Guillermo Gonzalez Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2004
DEA4716

23.97 25.53 21.83 19.10 25.53

3 (t) Eloy Canudas Escar
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/01/2003
DEA4660

20.11 20.81 X 25.45 25.45

4 (t) Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
DEA4687

22.69 X X X 22.69

5 (t) Narciso Barranco Bartolome
Hinaco Monzon

25/11/2004
DEA4690

19.98 X X X 19.98

6 (t) Mario Fabregas Pallas
Atletismo Barbastro

02/03/2004
DEA4719

16.41 15.29 X 13.46 16.41

7 (t) Hugo Ferrer Torres
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/05/2004
DEA4664

11.59 12.21 X 10.99 12.21

Jabalina (500g) MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Javier Cruz Ruiz
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

15/03/2004
DEA4609

8.59 9.40 9.04 9.06 9.40

2 (t) Daniel Usieto Mojares
Montaña Sabiñanigo

24/05/2004
DEA4760

9.32 9.19 9.11 8.90 9.32

3 (t) Lorien Buil Gual
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/2003
DEA4674

8.40 8.26 8.10 8.75 8.75

4 (t) Kenan Bianco Jorquera
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/12/2004
DEA4658

6.98 6.84 7.10 6.92 7.10

5 (t) Hans Antonio Luettjohann Palacin
Atletismo Barbastro

04/05/2003
DEA4715

6.34 6.96 6.70 6.55 6.96

6 (t) Javier Gracia Noguero
Atletismo Barbastro

16/06/2004
DEA4714

6.18 5.68 5.16 X 6.18

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 Intec Zoiti 2 44.7-

2 CA Barbastro 3 49.2-

3 Hinaco Monzon 4 49.6-

4 GM Sabiñánigo 5 51.5-

Hinaco Monzón 1 DS

4x80m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016        Viento: +1.0

1 (t) Ainhoa Cabrera Estefani
At. Intec-Zoiti

17/06/2003
DEA4180

1 11.2-

2 (t) Clara Luis Monesma
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/06/2003
DEA4190

7 11.6-

3 (t) Pilar Larrosa Novas
Montaña Sabiñanigo

05/07/2004
DEA4249

5 11.9-

4 (t) Lucia Almunia Alonso
Hinaco Monzon

06/02/2003
DEA4197

8 12.1-

5 (t) Arianna Añaños Alcacera
Atletismo Jaca

03/04/2004
DEA4282

3 12.5-

6 (t) Sanaa El Yahiaoui 
Hinaco Monzon

30/04/2003
DEA4200

6 13.0-

7 (t) Maria Loscertales Sanchez
Hinaco Monzon

24/09/2003
DEA4205

2 13.3-

80m FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    09/04/2016        Viento: +1.2

1 (t) Nerea Plasencia Gordo
Atletismo Jaca

17/02/2003
DEA4281

22.5-

2 (t) Laura Lopez Valdivieso
At. Intec-Zoiti

15/09/2003
DEA4189

23.4-

3 (t) Esther Mir Gomez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

09/12/2004
DEA4229

24.2-

150m FEM. AL INF.
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    09/04/2016        Viento: +1.3

1 (t) Alina Zubatenko Zubatenko
At. Intec-Zoiti

28/08/2003
DEA4196

20.9-

2 Marta Garcia Vazquez
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2002 23.3-

3 (t) Sofia Sanclemente Terren
Atletismo Jaca

17/02/2003
DEA4280

24.4-

4 (t) Carlota Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

24/08/2004
DEA4210

24.8-

150m FEM. AL INF.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Miriam Campos Acin
At. Intec-Zoiti

04/05/2004
DEA4182

6 3:35.7-

2 (t) Angela Cajal Artero
At. Intec-Zoiti

06/06/2004
DEA4181

8 3:43.1-

3 (t) Paloma Alastruey Laso
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/10/2004
DEA4175

3 3:51.3-

4 (t) Carrodilla Cabestre Sahun
Hinaco Monzon

20/03/2004
DEA4171

1 3:52.2-

5 (t) Maria Mir Pañart
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/03/2003
DEA4191

4 4:24.2-

6 (t) Julia Termens Sancho
Atletismo Jaca

15/03/2004
DEA4253

9 4:44.4-

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016        Viento: +1.1

1 (t) Alba Ruano Lalaguna
Montaña Sabiñanigo

10/07/2003
DEA4244

6 14.2-

2 (t) Inés Asso Guallar
At. Intec-Zoiti

02/11/2003
DEA4177

3 15.1-

3 (t) Laura Julian Vilaro
Hinaco Monzon

03/10/2004
DEA4211

7 15.8-

4 (t) Ana Cavero Lasheras
At. Intec-Zoiti

06/08/2003
DEA4183

5 16.3-

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET. FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Alba Ruano Lalaguna
Montaña Sabiñanigo

10/07/2003
DEA4244

1.47

1.00 -/1.10 -/1.20 -/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.41 XO/1.44 O/1.47 O/1.50 XXX
2 (t) Luzía Lafarga Lloro

At. Intec-Zoiti
16/03/2003

DEA4186
1.30

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.20 O/1.30 O/1.35 XXX
3 (t) Maria Loscertales Sanchez

Hinaco Monzon
24/09/2003

DEA4205
1.10

1.00 -/1.10 O/1.20 -/1.30 XXX

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Alina Zubatenko Zubatenko
At. Intec-Zoiti

28/08/2003
DEA4196

3.84
+0.4

3.88
+1.2

3.89
+2.4

4.06
+2.7

4.06
+2.7

2 (t) Clara Luis Monesma
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/06/2003
DEA4190

3.64
+0.4

3.64
+1.8

3.22
+1.7

3.62
-0.8

3.64
+0.4

3 (t) Claudia Lopez Lopez
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/09/2003
DEA4188

2.99
+1.1

3.41
+1.9

3.42
+1.0

3.62
+1.3

3.62
+1.3

4 (t) Laura Julian Vilaro
Hinaco Monzon

03/10/2004
DEA4211

3.24
+0.7

3.48
+2.8

3.28
+0.7

3.28
+0.3

3.48
+2.8

5 (t) Paloma Alastruey Laso
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/10/2004
DEA4175

3.40
+2.8

3.12
+1.7

3.02
-1.3

X 3.40
+2.8

6 (t) Carlota Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

24/08/2004
DEA4210

2.86
+0.6

3.16
+1.9

3.01
+0.7

3.32
+1.2

3.32
+1.2

7 (t) Nerea Plasencia Gordo
Atletismo Jaca

17/02/2003
DEA4281

X 3.10
+1.2

3.25
+1.2

X 3.25
+1.2

8 (t) Lucia Garasa Alagon
At. Intec-Zoiti

17/11/2003
DEA4185

2.75
+0.5

2.61
+3.2

2.69
+0.9

3.11
+2.7

3.11
+2.7

9 (t) Ines Broto Izquierdo
At. Intec-Zoiti

13/09/2003
DEA4179

2.91
+4.3

2.93
-1.1

3.09
-0.3

2.96
+1.2

3.09
-0.3

10 (t) Sofia Sanclemente Terren
Atletismo Jaca

17/02/2003
DEA4280

3.03
+0.3

2.86
+1.7

2.92
-1.0

X 3.03
+0.3

11 (t) Esther Mir Gomez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

09/12/2004
DEA4229

2.82
+2.1

2.85
+0.5

2.89
+1.5

2.89
+0.4

2.89
+1.5

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Celia Almunia Puertolas
Hinaco Monzon

11/06/2004
DEA4208

5.82 5.86 6.59 6.20 6.59

2 (t) Lucia Garasa Alagon
At. Intec-Zoiti

17/11/2003
DEA4185

5.96 6.40 5.67 4.80 6.40

3 (t) Lucia Broto Capuz
Hinaco Monzon

18/07/2003
DEA4203

5.31 5.58 5.68 5.80 5.80

4 (t) Julia Termens Sancho
Atletismo Jaca

15/03/2004
DEA4253

4.79 5.09 4.80 4.87 5.09

5 (t) Claudia Lopez Lopez
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/09/2003
DEA4188

4.11 2.85 3.11 3.83 4.11

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 (t) Inés Asso Guallar
At. Intec-Zoiti

02/11/2003
DEA4177

19.90 21.48 X X 21.48

2 (t) Xiomara Obando Andrade
Montaña Sabiñanigo

25/07/2003
DEA4248

X X X 11.98 11.98

3 (t) Carrodilla Cabestre Sahun
Hinaco Monzon

20/03/2004
DEA4171

8.75 11.00 X X 11.00

Jabalina (400g) FEM.
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    

1 Intec Zoiti 5 47.1-

2 GM Sabiñánigo 3 48.4-

3 Hinaco Monzón 1 49.3-

4 Intec Zoiti 2 50.1-

5 Hinaco Monzón 4 52.6-

4x80m FEM. AL
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